Series SR-400
Single Hazard
Releasing Panel
SR-400 Spec.doc  25-Jan-99 1
Description
The SAFETECH™
INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SR-400 Single Hazard

Factory Mutual Research Corp.
New York City MEA
How to Order
SR-400-1 SR Controller, Red cabinet, 120 VAC
SR-400-2 SR Controller, Red cabinet, 208-240 VAC
SR-400-CPU SR Controller CPU board only
SR-400-A Class A initiating module
SR-400-R4 Relay module, 4 relay
SAFETECH™ INTERNATIONAL, INC.
9550 Dice Lane
Lenexa, KS 66215-1157 USA
Sales/Technical 800-776-7744